

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 774 OF 2006

SUBRAMANIAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 10/12/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Ms. N. Shoba,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not to be taken up this week.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER

(The matter is listed as Item No.102 before Court No.6 on 11.12.2007)