

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 774 OF 2006

SUBRAMANIAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ANR.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Kanakaraj,Sr.Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.
Mr. S.J. Aristotle,Adv.

Ms. N. Shoba ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not for this week.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master